17-02-15 Tuesday . Heliday for Shivratri.
21-02-15 Saturday . Celebration of Bhasa Dibas.,
23-02-15 Monday . FirstYear Class Test.
28-02-15 Salurday . Celebration of Science Day.
02-03-15 Monday . Last date for submission of Marks — Second Year
College Test. i
04-03-15 Wednesday : Result meeting for Part Il Candidates.
05-03-15 Thursday
& & . Holiday for Doljatra,
06-03-15  Friday
07-03-15  Saturday Last date for submission of first year percentage of
attendance (calculation up to 28-02-15).
08-03-15 Sunday International Women's Day
09-03-15 Monday Distribution of Forms ~ Second Year (Arts & Sclence)
10-03-15  Thursday Submission of Forms - Sacond Year Arts
11-03-15  Wednesday Submission of Forms ~ Second Year Science.,
12-03-15 Thursday
to to College Test~ Firgt Year,
19-03-15 Thursday
18-03-15 Wednesday
to to Part| Examination (CU) for Compulsory Languages.
25-03-15 Wednesday
01-04-15 Wednesday Last date for submission of Marks -~ First Year
College Test.
03-04-15 Fnday . Holiday for Good Friday.
04-04-15  Saturday . Holiday for Easter Saturday.
06-04-15 Monday . Result meeting for First Year,
07-04-15 Tuesday . Distribution of Forms - First Year (Arts & Science).
08-04-15 Wednesday : Submission of Forms - First Year Arts.
09-04-15 Thursday . Submission of Forms — First Year Science.
14-04-15 Tuesday Holiday for Chaitra Sankranti & Birthday of B. R.
Ahmedkar.
16-04-15 Holiday Holiday for Bengali New Year.
April 2015
to . Summer Vacation,
June 2015
Principal
Lady Brabourne College
N.B : Minor modifications may be made if necessary.
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Government of West Bengal

LADY BRABOURNE COLLEGE

P-1/2, Suhrawardy Avenue,
Kolkata - 700 017

June 2014 - April 2015




24-29 ms—mv q-22 6ct, 27-FHoV:
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 20-11-14 Thursday
JUNE 2014 - APRIL 2015 to to : Mid-Term Test - First Year.
25-11-14 Tuesday $
02-06-14 Monday 05-12-14 Friday : College Re-Union.
‘ . y P 06-12-14 Saturday  : Annual Function,
t ¢ : B.A./B.Sc. ;
Mo.om._ 4 TEM Bl PiSe Rert L Peeiog Uvonshy B e 16-12-14 Thursday  : Last date for submission of Marks — Second Year
13.06-14 Frig Y and Third Year Mid-Term Test,
: id : 17-12-14 Wednesday : Last date for submission of Marks — First Year
& & Holiday for Shab-e-Baral. Mid-term Test.
14-06-14  Salurday . 18-12-14 Thursday
17-06-14 Tuesday : College Re-opens after Summer Vacation. & & : College Fest,
21-06-14 Saturday : AGM of Alumni Association. 19-12-14 Friday
25-06-14 Wednesday : B.A./B.Sc.Partll University Examination begins. 22-12-14 Monday
29-06-14 Sunday : Rathajatra. to to : Christmas Holidays.
02-07-14 Wednesday : First Year Admission (Arts). 31-12-14 Wednesday
03-07-14 Thursday  : FirstYear Admission (Science).
10-07-14 Thursday  : Orientation Programme for first year student. & 2015 =®
11-07-14  Friday : First Year Classes begin. 01-01-15 Thursday  : Holiday for New Year's Day,
29-07-14 Tuesday 02-01-15 Friday . College re-opens after Christmas Holidays.
& & : Holiday for ID-UI-Fitr. 05-01-15 Monday  : Holiday for Fateha-Duaz-Daham.
30-07-14 Wednesday 06-01-15 Tuesday . Mid-Term Test - Second Year (Only General Subjects).
01-08-14 Friday : Second List Admission of First Year, 07-01-15 Wednesday : Mid-Term Test-Second Year (Only General Subjects).
07-08-14 Thursday  : Third Year Classes (Arts & Science begin). 07-01-15 Wednesday : Last date for submission of third year percentage of
E 07-08-14 Thursday  : Full Session Time Table comes into force. attendance (calculationupto 05-01-15).
15-08-14 Friday : Celebration of Independence Day, 08-01-15 Thursday ! : y
22-08-14 Friday : Value Education Seminar. to to : College Test - Third Year. I g,
26-08-14 Tuesday . College Foundation Day. 16-01-15 N;%w. o A OWM.
28-08-14 Thursday  : Distribution of B.A./B.S. First Year Registration Forms. 120115 Monday  : Vivekananda's Birthday. N 303
30-08-14 Saturday  : Lastdale forchange of subjects for First Year Students. 23-01-15 Friday « Hollday forNetaji's Birthday. ' .%Mmm&m
01-09-14 Monday : Submission of B.A. First Year Registration forms 24-01-15 Saturday : Celebration o*om_os.s University Foundation Day. % 3 2 W
(Without fine), 25-01-15 Sunday 2 :o_ami.o_.mm_.mmsi_ Puja. 2%
02-09-14 Tuesday  : Submission of B.Sc. Registration form (Without fine). Mmsm““w i wm_wa%,._g_e mans_u__mw%_ e S wmnm
08-09-14 Monday  : FirstYear Class Test e R et T AL AR 3
16:00-14: Monday” = w&wﬁ”ﬂmﬂ_ﬁ Regestratan Fonm to U by College 30-01-15 Friday  : Result meeting for PartIll Candidates.
15-09-14 Monday . First Year Mid-Term Test-MIL, Compulsory English. 02-02-15 Monday  Hollday for Fateha-Yaz-Deham.

03-02-15 Tuesday : Distribution of Forms - Third Year (Arts & Science),

17:09-14 Wednesday : Hollday for Biswakarma Puja. 04-02-15 Wednesday : Submission of Forms ~ Third Year Science.

ARODA Tuowley, 3 Mg, ) 05-02-15 Thursday : Submission of Forms ~ Third Year Arts, %
to lo © PujaVacation. 06-02-15 Friday © Last date for submission of second year percentage

08-11-14 Salurday of attendance (calculation up to 02:02-15),

10-11-14 Monday College re-opens after Puja Vacalion, 10-02-15 Tuesday

18-11-14 Tuesday MidsTerm Tesl (only Hons, subject )~ Soc ar 10 to
19-11-14 Wedne: Mid-Torm Tost ~ Third Year K 19:02:15 Thursday



